

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2692-2693 OF 2005

VIDYAWATI GUPTA AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAKTI HARI NAYAK AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/02/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Tania Sharma, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The appellants are granted two weeks' time more, as last chance, as  
prayed for, to comply with the office report.

If not complied with the office report within the aforesaid period,

office to proceed against the appellants in accordance with the rules.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd