

P

ITEM NO. 7

COURT NO. 3

SECTION XVI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2692-2693 OF 2005

VIDYAWATI GUPTA & S.C. AGARWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHAKTI HARI NAYAK & ORS.

Respondent (s)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2696-2697/2005  
[OFFICE REPROT ON DEFAULT DT. 18.4.2007]

Date: 24/07/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) MR. K.V. MOHAN, ADV.

For Respondent(s) MR. BIJAN KR. GHOSH, ADV.  
MR. SATISH VIJ, ADV.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

By way of last opportunity, Appellant is granted another two weeks' time to furnish the fresh addresses of Respondent Nos. 8 and 22. Along with fresh addresses, Appellant should also file process fee for service on unserved respondents. Process be given Dasti as well.

[POOJA ARORA]

[J.S. RAWAT]  
AR-cum-PS